ALFT-09V
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Pb
Common Mode Line Filter
16.5 x 11.5 x 17.0mm
Part Number
ALFT-09V-Inductance Code L (mH) min. DCR Max (Ω) Ir (Arms)
ALFT-09V-501 0.5 0.2 1.4
ALFT-09V-102 1.0 0.4 1.0
ALFT-09V-202 2.0 0.8 0.7
ALFT-09V-502 5.0 1.6 0.5
ALFT-09V-802 8.0 2.5 0.4
ALFT-09V-103 10.0 3.6 0.3
Test Conditions
Hipot: 1500VRMS/60Hz/3mA/3sec
Ir: Based on temperature rise at 40oC max
      Operating Temperature